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JUST LISTED JUST LISTED JUST LISTED 
   

3149 Seneca, Frisco—Pool/Spa 
5BR/STUDY/4.1BTH/3LA/3CAR  
Stonebriar Park—$900,000 

5641 Fairfax, Frisco—Outdoor Liv. 
3BR/STUDY/3.1BTH/2LA/3GAR 
Stonebriar Park—$775,000 

 
The Howard Family 

3525 Turtle Creek #3b, Dallas 
2BR/2BTH/2GAR –Luxury High Rise 

3525 Condominiums—$535,000 

JUST LISTED PENDING PENDING 
   

13469 Stanmere, Frisco  
5BR/STUDY/4BTH/3CAR 

 Cypress Creek—$510,000 

8 Harbour Town Court, Frisco 
4BR/Study/4BTH/3LA/3GAR 

Stonebriar—$800,000 

5700 Southern Hills, Frisco 
4BR/3.1BTH/3LA/2GAR/Out. Liv. 

Stonebriar—$650,000 

  

  

SOLD SOLD PENDING 
   

1828 Canyon Court, Allen 
4BR/3.5BTH/3LA/2GAR 
Twin Creeks w/Pool/Spa 

 

1095 Arches Park, Allen 
4BR/2.1BTH/2LA/2GAR 

Waterford Parks 

5176 Lakehill Blvd, Frisco 
4BR/3.1BTH/3LA/3GAR 

Lakes on Legacy/Lakehill 
 

 

  

Who Do You 
Know that Needs 

a Reputable 
Realtor® ? 

5BR|4.1BTH|3LAS|3GAR|Pool/Spa/Golf  Course— 
4,133 SQ FT|POOL |BLT IN 2001—$925,000 

4817 Augusta Drive, Frisco, TX—Gated & Guarded Stonebriar Village 
Elegant beauty on the #8 hole of  Stonebriar’s private Country Club golf  course featuring wide open, light & bright rooms with beautiful views to 
the back yard pool/spa and golf  course.  Designed for entertaining, French Doors open to the back yard and golf  course from the Master Bedroom 
Family Room, Formal Living Room and Breakfast Room.    Updated Master Bath, and more updates including: Granite, wood, new HVAC, Monier 
lifetime roof, pool remodel, HVAC (2 replaced ’09/1 replaced ’15), icemaker++!  For a private showing call Judi Wright at 214-597-2985. 

5BR|STUDY|5.1BTH|3LAS| 3GAR|4,829 SQ FT|BLT IN 2013—$800,000 
6404 Silver Stream Lane, Frisco, TX—Sheridan @ Phillips Creek Ranch 

Outdoor Living Area w/FP & Arbor—Projector & Screen in Media Remain 
Belclaire beauty in Phillips Creek Ranch. 5BR’s (2 on 1st floor), 5.1BTHS, 3 LA’s (Game & Media) and Study.  Chef’s Kitchen is open to Family Room 
featuring a beautiful stone fireplace focal point.  Extensive hard wood flooring (inc. stairs), iron balusters, vaulted ceilings, decorator paint & 
lighting, granite, decorator B/S, SS appliances and more. Fantastic open floor plan!  Master bedroom is beautiful with beamed, vaulted ceiling and 
Master Bath is spa-like!  Outdoor living area with covered arbor and built-in fireplace. For a private showing call Judi Wright at 214-597-2985. 


